
 
 

 

Summer Mental Health Support 

*If any student has a medical emergency or imminent crisis, please call 911 immediately* 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Please contact any of the Student Services Supervisors or the General Director listed below 
 for additional mental health support or guidance: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If students require mental health support during the Summer, please provide students and/or families with 

the following resources:  
24/7 Crisis Hotline: dial 2-1-1 OR Crisis Text Line: Text TALK to 741-741 

LGBTQ Crisis Hotline: 1-866-488-7386 
National Suicide Prevention Hotline: 1-800-273-TALK (8255) 

Child Abuse Reporting Hotline: 1-800-96- ABUSE (22873) 

 

**Call 911 immediately if imminent threat or danger** 

Elementary School Counseling  Tracy Graves 813-273-7346 tracy.graves@hcps.net 

Middle School Counseling Shanshera Quinn     813-273-7346 shanshera.quinn@hcps.net 
High School Counseling  Angelique Xenick    813-273-7346 angelique.xenick@hcps.net 

School Health Services Maria Russ           813-273-7020 maria.russ@hcps.net 

School Psychological Services Anne Townsend 813-273-7095 anne.townsend@hcps.net 
School Social Work Services Myrna Hogue       813-273-7090 myrna.hogue@hcps.net 

Mental Health Team Maggie Dean 813-273-7136 margaret.dean@hcps.net 

Mental Health Team Michael Kelleher 813-273-7136 michael.kelleher@hcps.net 

Mental Health Team Elizabeth Tanner 813-273-7136 elizabeth.tanner@hcps.net 
General Director, Student Services  Holly Saia  813-273-7136 holly.saia@hcps.net 

If a student has a mental health crisis during Summer Learning Program, an administrator may call: 
Threat Assessment Support: 813-273-7136 

Suicide Screening Support: 813-437-2319 

 

 

  

Families can contact their insurance provider (if applicable) to receive mental health services within the community. 
However, through the District Mental Health Plan, mental health services can be provided utilizing district funds (if 
that is a barrier) by generating a mental health referral. Please contact Michael Kelleher or Elizabeth Tanner with 
any requests for a mental health referral.  
*Families can directly contact providers through their insurance (if district funds are not needed). Parents can 
always call 2-1-1 to be directed to additional community resources.  


